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Women / 5 / L5 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Darryelle Thomas1043
No Florida Jax

9.125 9.300 8.9258.525 35.875
1 1 4 6 1 

1 

Anna Brown1445
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.925 9.0758.750 35.750
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Molly Henry998
Gulf Breeze

8.750 8.325 9.0259.525 35.625
4 7 1 5 3T

3T

Jayla Hoeck122
ACE - Daytona

8.600 9.275 9.2508.500 35.625
5 2 5 2 3T

3T

Riane Bear111
ACE - Daytona

8.800 8.500 9.0509.075 35.425
3 6 2 4 5 

5 

Cassidy DeVault1446
Orlando Metro

8.550 9.200 9.3757.875 35.000
6T 3 9 1 6 

6 

Brooke Adamo1578
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.675 7.6508.000 32.875
6T 5 7 9 7 

7 

Lily Harwell1367
Elite World

8.450 7.550 8.3507.900 32.250
8 9 8 7 8 

8 

Nakiah Merrill902
WGV Gymnastics

7.950 7.600 7.9008.100 31.550
9 8 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Flinn119
ACE - Daytona

8.950 8.100 9.0008.850 34.900
1 7 3T 2 1 

1 

Julia Sigua1135
Florida Flips

8.150 8.375 8.8759.225 34.625
8 4 1 3 2 

2 

Celine Joinville1041
No Florida Jax

8.500 9.000 9.0507.950 34.500
5 1 8 1 3 

3 

Taylor Brown1331
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.750 8.650 8.7508.175 34.325
3 2 6 5 4 

4 

Angela Sanchez1576
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.425 8.5258.850 34.250
6 3 3T 6T 5 

5 

Rosalina Caruso117
ACE - Daytona

8.350 7.600 8.8509.100 33.900
7 8 2 4 6 

6 

Zariah Patterson1076
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 8.200 8.5258.000 33.625
2 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Jossi Bland1618
United Flip Force

8.650 8.250 7.6507.550 32.100
4 5 9 8 8 

8 

Baylie Meyer903
WGV Gymnastics

7.700 6.250 7.0508.675 29.675
9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Idanya Pacich1449
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.550 9.4509.050 36.250
1 7 2 1 1 

1 

Emry Clasen1608
Golden City

8.850 9.200 9.1509.000 36.200
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Mikayla Negedly120
ACE - Daytona

8.450 9.000 8.7009.400 35.550
6 3 1 5 3 

3 

MaKenna Estes118
ACE - Daytona

8.400 9.050 9.2008.525 35.175
7 2 7 2 4 

4 

Irene Santiago1451
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.900 8.4008.925 35.025
5 4 4 8 5 

5 

Alexandria Lagness951
Top Contenders

8.900 8.500 8.6758.700 34.775
3 8 6 6 6 

6 

Chiara Oliveri1077
Orlando Gymnastics

8.300 8.675 8.9508.775 34.700
8T 6 5 4 7 

7 

Gina Berkman1617
United Flip Force

8.300 8.725 8.1008.375 33.500
8T 5 8 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Schneerer1332
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.100 7.850 8.4757.600 32.025
10 9 10 7 9 

9 

Tori Wells999
Gulf Breeze

9.000 6.550 8.2258.175 31.950
2 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Lopez1448
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.800 9.0009.325 36.125
2 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Danila Tuazon952
Top Contenders

8.700 8.800 9.2008.525 35.225
3 1T 2T 1 2 

2 

Emilia Hernandez1040
No Florida Jax

9.050 8.750 8.5008.475 34.775
1 3 5 6 3 

3 

Fiorella Perez1450
Orlando Metro

8.375 8.600 8.5508.500 34.025
5 4 4 5 4 

4 

Kalyn Rubio1333
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.200 8.200 8.7008.175 33.275
6T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Cassidy Chafin1078
Orlando Gymnastics

8.200 8.425 8.7507.875 33.250
6T 5 8 3 6 

6 

Adele Zack1577
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.250 8.2007.925 32.775
4 6 7 7 7 

7 

Riley Croly1039
No Florida Jax

7.950 7.950 7.9008.525 32.325
9 8 2T 8 8 

8 

Addison Hermes1368
Elite World

8.100 6.050 7.7507.625 29.525
8 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 b6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Grassi950
Top Contenders

8.600 8.650 9.1759.175 35.600
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Helen Zou1515
Broadway

9.000 8.675 8.9008.600 35.175
3 2 4 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Chapman1038
No Florida Jax

9.150 8.950 8.1508.875 35.125
1 1 2 9 3 

3 

Kendall Trimble1514
Broadway

9.050 8.050 8.5008.800 34.400
2 6 3 7 4 

4 

Emily Gotthardt949
Top Contenders

8.950 7.400 9.4007.750 33.500
4 9 9 1 5 

5 

Layla Unzueta1136
Florida Flips

7.950 8.200 8.5508.575 33.275
9 4 5 6 6T

6T

Ella Snyder1513
Broadway

8.500 8.000 8.3508.425 33.275
6 7 7 8 6T

6T

Marcie Dooley947
Top Contenders

8.050 8.150 8.6508.350 33.200
8 5 8 5 8 

8 

Brooke Maccini1079
Orlando Gymnastics

8.450 7.500 8.6758.475 33.100
7 8 6 4 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona S 108.750 26.350 27.325 27.575 27.500
24 1 1

2 No Florida Jax S 106.975 27.325 27.250 25.925 26.475
31 2 3

3 Top Contenders S 106.675 26.550 25.950 26.400 27.775
12T 3 2

4 Broadway S 102.850 26.550 24.725 25.825 25.750
62T 5 4

5 Orlando Gymnastics S 102.575 25.650 25.300 25.250 26.375
45 4 5

6 TitusvilleGymnastics S 99.625 25.050 24.700 23.950 25.925
56 6 6
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro L 109.425 27.200 27.025 27.300 27.900
11 1 1
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